TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2005, 12

SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB

: 35 PM

5202

5256

5288

5309

5497

5502

5636

5643

5719

5763

5993

5442

5558

5666

5708

5470

5471

5722

SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

CALENDAR FOR MARCH 8, 2005

$f

SECOND READI NG

Heal t h savi ngs account

M sdeneanor s

Juvenil es in custody

Supervi sory position/abuse
Terminally ill/retirement
Juveni | e sent enci ng
Sanctions/ hlth professionals
Sex offender information
Conmmmuni ty conmi t ment

Ment al di sorder treatnment
Crime victinms' conpensation
Long-term care financing
Prescription drug foundation
Chil d dependency cases

Epi nephri ne

Prescription inportation
Prescription purchasing

Basi ¢ health plan

58TH DAY



