## CALENDAR FOR MARCH 8, 2005

## SECOND READING

SB 5202	f	Health savings account
SB 5256	f	Misdemeanors
SB 5288		Juveniles in custody
SB 5309		Supervisory position/abuse
SB 5497	f	Terminally ill/retirement
SB 5502	f	Juvenile sentencing
SB 5636		Sanctions/hlth professionals
SB 5643		Sex offender information
SB 5719		Community commitment
SB 5763	\$f	Mental disorder treatment
SB 5993	\$	Crime victims' compensation
SB 5442	f	Long-term care financing
SB 5558	f	Prescription drug foundation
SB 5666		Child dependency cases
SB 5708		Epinephrine
SB 5470	f	Prescription importation
SB 5471	f	Prescription purchasing